Barton with Watcombe

What

re-installation of grit bin on Southern Close
Road sign for Barn Owl Close

Refresh Orchid Way notice board
Starpitten MUGA refresh

KGV Playing Area Signage

Traffic order - awaiting more info

Total spent

Total left from allocation of £4,500

Churston with Galmpton

What

3 x benches

Bike racks

Total spent

Total left from allocation of £3,000

Clifton with Maidenway

What

Roundabout

Basket swing

Replace dog bin with new bin & resite near gate
New Community Notice Board

Total spent

Total left from allocation of £3,000

Cockington with Chelston

What

Missing handles for climbing wall in Rocket Park
Raised beds for Gorsen Road Triangle

Bench for water meadow on Old Mill Road
Water trough flowers in Cockington Lane
Flower sfor fountain on Walnut Road

Bench for Preston School Play Park

Total spent

Total left from allocation of £3,000

Collaton St Mary
What

Grant to Collaton St. Mary Pre-School for 2 benches

Total spent
Total left from allocation of £1,500

Ellacombe

What

Grant for Community Youth Project
Grant for revamp to Ellacombe Park

Final cost agreed

400.00

225.00

360.00

2,000.00

500.00

1,000.00

4,485.00

15.00

Final cost agreed
2,400.00
315.00
2,715.00
285.00

Final cost agreed

400.00
800.00
385.00
1,585.00
1,415.00

Final cost agreed
200.00
500.00
800.00
100.00
100.00
800.00
2,500.00
500.00

Final cost agreed
585.18

585.18
914.82

Final cost agreed
1,000.00
1,000.00



Grant for revamp to Brewery Park
Total spent
Total left from allocation of £3,000

Furzeham with Summercombe
What
Furzeham Community Garden

Total spent
Total left from allocation of £4,500

Goodrington with Roselands
What
Roselands Gardens - Planters & trailing plants

Strimmer for the Community Orchard & Village Green
Community Builder notice-board at Goodrington

Buoys for the Tri Club

Viewing platform at Clennon

Total spent

Total left from allocation of £3,000

Kings Ash

What

1 new or relocated bin by Foxhole Park
Replace Perspex in shelter in Foxhole Play Park
Repaint walls in Foxhole Play Park

New request - Traffic Regs for lay by

Total spent

Total left from allocation of £3,000

Preston

What

Swing from supplier to SWISCo
Delivery from SWISCo to Preston
Grant to Community Partnership
Total spent

Total left from allocation of £4,500

Roundham with Hyde
What
Railings on Paignton Seafront

Total spent
Total left from allocation of £3,000

Shiphay
What

2 x Friendship benches for Shiphay & Kitson Parks

Total spent

1,000.00
3,000.00

Final cost agreed
525.00

525.00
3,975.00

Final cost agreed
387.85
312.00
500.15
300.00
1,500.00
3,000.00

Final cost agreed
800.00
286.00
600.00

1,686.00
1,314.00

Final cost agreed
2,040.15
75.00
2,384.85
4,500.00

Final cost agreed
2,855.00

2,855.00
145.00
Final cost agreed

3,000.00

3,000.00



Total left from allocation of £3,000

St. Marychurch

What

Babbacombe Downs Shelter repairs
4 bike racks plus fitting

3 signs for beaches

1 litter bins

1 relocation of bin

2 educational boards + installation
1 Planter + compost + flowers
Total spent

Total left from allocation of £4,500

St. Peters with St. Marys
What
Grant to Friends of St Marys Park

Total spent
Total left from allocation of £3,000

Tormohun

What

Cricketfield Garden Project

Commmunity Art Project

Bexley Lane Street Sign

Noticeboard for Community Partnership
Refreshm notice board on Teignmouth Road
Total spent

Total left from allocation of £4,500

Wellswood
What

Reinstate Green Plastic Litter Bin by Car Park removed
from Daddyhole Plain when coastal path was fenced off.

Supply New Litter Bin on Wellswood Green by wall to left
of pathway to lisham Road (to be emptied with existing
bin by The Kents pub opposite) to support litter from 4
benches and Dog Walkers.

Replace/Refurbish Community Notice Board, which is no
longer watertight and in a dangerous state as the uprights
have rusted away.

Install Post in lane to reservoirs Upper Warberry to
prevent flytipping.

Reinstate Coping Stones on Wall at Wellswood Green.

Repair bench and clear under, junc. Higher Lincombe
/Haldon Road.

Final cost agreed
405.00
848.00
195.00
800.00
200.00
1,395.00
385.00
4,228.00
272.00

Final cost agreed
3,000.00

3,000.00

Final cost agreed
1,000.00
1,400.00
300.00
1,170.00
360.00
4,230.00
270.00

Final cost agreed

360.00

300.00

250.00

157.46



Repaint Bench, junc. Higher Woodfield/ Middle Lincombe
Road.

Repaint Bench, junc. Higher Erith/ Acacia Road.

Repaint Bench in St John’s Wood.

Total spent
Total left from allocation of £3,000

Overall total spent

177.67

132.53

318.97

1,696.63
1,303.37

39,360.81



