Barton with Watcombe	
What	Final cost agreed
re-installation of grit bin on Southern Close	400.00
Road sign for Barn Owl Close	225.00
Refresh Orchid Way notice board	360.00
Starpitten MUGA refresh	2,000.00
KGV Playing Area Signage	500.00
Traffic order - awaiting more info	1,000.00
Total spent	4,485.00
Total left from allocation of £4,500	15.00
Churston with Galmpton	
What	Final cost agreed
3 x benches	2,400.00
Bike racks	315.00
Total spent	2,715.00
Total left from allocation of £3,000	285.00
Clifton with Maidenway	
What	Final cost agreed
Roundabout	
Basket swing	400.00
Replace dog bin with new bin & resite near gate	800.00
New Community Notice Board	385.00
Total spent	1,585.00
Total left from allocation of £3,000	1,415.00
Cockington with Chelston	
What	Final cost agreed
Missing handles for climbing wall in Rocket Park	200.00
Raised beds for Gorsen Road Triangle	500.00
Bench for water meadow on Old Mill Road	800.00
Water trough flowers in Cockington Lane	100.00
Flower sfor fountain on Walnut Road	100.00
Bench for Preston School Play Park	800.00
Total spent	2,500.00
Total left from allocation of £3,000	500.00
Collaton St Mary	
What	Final cost agreed
Grant to Collaton St. Mary Pre-School for 2 benches	585.18
Total spent	585.18
Total left from allocation of £1,500	914.82
Ellacombe	
What	Final cost agreed
Grant for Community Youth Project	1,000.00
Grant for revamp to Ellacombe Park	1,000.00

Grant for revamp to Brewery Park Total spent Total left from allocation of £3,000	1,000.00 3,000.00 -
Furzeham with Summercombe	
What	Final cost agreed
Furzeham Community Garden	525.00
Total spent Total left from allocation of £4,500	525.00 3,975.00
Goodrington with Roselands	
What	Final cost agreed
Roselands Gardens - Planters & trailing plants	387.85
Strimmer for the Community Orchard & Village Green	312.00
Community Builder notice-board at Goodrington	500.15
Buoys for the Tri Club	300.00
Viewing platform at Clennon	1,500.00
Total spent	3,000.00
Total left from allocation of £3,000	-
Kings Ash	
What	Final cost agreed
1 new or relocated bin by Foxhole Park	800.00
Replace Perspex in shelter in Foxhole Play Park	286.00
Repaint walls in Foxhole Play Park	600.00
New request - Traffic Regs for lay by	1 606 00
Total spent Total left from allocation of £3,000	1,686.00 1,314.00
	1,514.00
Preston	
What	Final cost agreed
Swing from supplier to SWISCo	2,040.15
Delivery from SWISCo to Preston	75.00
Grant to Community Partnership Total spent	2,384.85 4,500.00
Total left from allocation of £4,500	-
Roundham with Hyde	 - - -
What Pailings on Paignton Scafront	Final cost agreed
Railings on Paignton Seafront	2,855.00
Total spent	2,855.00
Total left from allocation of £3,000	145.00
Shiphay	
What	Final cost agreed
2 x Friendship benches for Shiphay & Kitson Parks	3,000.00
Total spent	3,000.00
·	0,000.00

Total left from allocation of £3,000

St. Marychurch	
What	Final cost agreed
Babbacombe Downs Shelter repairs	405.00
4 bike racks plus fitting	848.00
3 signs for beaches	195.00
1 litter bins	800.00
1 relocation of bin	200.00
2 educational boards + installation	1,395.00
1 Planter + compost + flowers	385.00
Total spent	4,228.00
Total left from allocation of £4,500	272.00
St. Peters with St. Marys	
What	Final cost agreed
Grant to Friends of St Marys Park	3,000.00
Total spent	3,000.00
Total left from allocation of £3,000	-
Tormohun	
What	Final cost agreed
Cricketfield Garden Project	1,000.00
Commmunity Art Project	1,400.00
Bexley Lane Street Sign	300.00
Noticeboard for Community Partnership	1,170.00
Refreshm notice board on Teignmouth Road	360.00
Total spent	4,230.00
Total left from allocation of £4,500	270.00
Wellswood	
What	Final cost agreed
Reinstate Green Plastic Litter Bin by Car Park removed from Daddyhole Plain when coastal path was fenced off.	
Supply New Litter Bin on Wellswood Green by wall to left	
of pathway to Ilsham Road (to be emptied with existing	
bin by The Kents pub opposite) to support litter from 4	
benches and Dog Walkers.	
Replace/Refurbish Community Notice Board, which is no	
longer watertight and in a dangerous state as the uprights	
have rusted away.	360.00
Install Post in lane to reservoirs Upper Warberry to prevent flytipping.	300.00
Reinstate Coping Stones on Wall at Wellswood Green.	
Repair bench and clear under, junc. Higher Lincombe	250.00
/Haldon Road.	157.46

-

Repaint Bench, junc. Higher Woodfield/ Middle Lincombe Road.	177.67
Repaint Bench, junc. Higher Erith/ Acacia Road.	132.53
Repaint Bench in St John's Wood.	318.97
Total spent	1,696.63
Total left from allocation of £3,000	1,303.37
Overall total spent	39,360.81